

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Product Name & Code	106611 CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM BISTRO, 30 X 150gm FRZ			
Ingredient Declaration	Water, Wheat Flour [Vitamin (Thiamin, Folate)], Margarine [Vegetable Oils, Water, Salt, Emulsifiers (471, 322), Antioxidants (304, 307b), Food Acid (330), Flavour, Colour (160a)], Oven Roasted Diced Chicken (6%) [Chicken (Minimum 85.0%), Water, Marinade Mix (Potato Starch, Salt, Dextrose (from Corn)), Mineral Salts (451,452, 450,508),Citrus Fibre, Vegetable Gums (407,412), Food Acid(331), Natural Flavours, Vegetable Powder, Herbs, Smoke Flavour (Milk, Soy),Natural Flavouring, Vinegar], Mushroom (4%), Thickeners (1442, 1422, 1400), Milk Solids, Tapioca Starch, Flavouring, Salt, Sugar, Spices, Herb, Egg Powder, Colour (160a).			
Nutrition Information			NUTRITION INFORMATION	
				Avg Quantity per 100g
	Energy	1020 kJ		
	Protein	6.0 g		
	Fat, Total	13.4 g		
	- Saturated	6.1 g		
	Carbohydrate	25.2 g		
	- Sugars	2.1 g		
	Sodium	428 mg		
Allergens/ Mandatory Warnings	Contains Wheat, Gluten, Egg, Milk and Soy May contain Peanuts, Tree Nuts and Sesame			
Country of Origin Declaration	Made in Australia from at least 77% Australian ingredients			
Dietary Suitability		Suitable	Certified	
	Kosher	No		
	Halal	No		
	Vegan	N/A		
	Lacto Vegetarian	N/A		
	Lacto-Ovo Vegetarian	No		
Colour Status	Type	Natural	Not Defined	Artificial
		160a	N/A	160a in margarine
Flavour Status	Natural Flavouring		Flavouring	
	Natural Flavouring complexes/preparations		Synthetic Flavouring Substances Smoke Flavourings	
Shelf Life and storage	365 Days. When Stored UNOPENED at -18°C. The Best Before Date is declared on open code on the label. Do not thaw and then refreeze.			
Packaging Dimensions	H 321mm x W 245mm x D 115mm			
Ti Hi	16ctns x 8layers, 28ctns/pallet			

Information current at time of preparation.

Date of preparation: 20.06.2019

DOCUMENT REF:	ISSUE No.:	ISSUE DATE:	AUTHORISED BY:	Page
AP-REG-14	03	14/09/2021	Regulatory Affairs Manager	1 of 1